S.K.H. BISHOP BAKER SECONDARY SCHOOL
TEXTBOOK LIST (2023-2024)

SECONDARY ONE
ENGLISH Author
3 1. Longman English Edge JS1A (2017) (Package) John Potter,
(With Online Self-directed Learning materials Sarah Rigby,
[Access card]<$30.00> & Longman English Kitty Wong

Buddy 1 (Set B)<$64.00>)
-(ISBN: 9789888739813)

. Longman English Edge JS1B (2017) (Package)
(With Online Self-directed Learning materials
[Access card]<$30.00> & Longman English
Buddy 2 (Set B)<$64.00>)

-(ISBN: 9789888739820)

E
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John Potter,
Sarah Righy,
Kitty Wong

3. Longman English Edge Vocabulary Booster JS1A (2017)

-(ISBN: 9789882392878)

4. Longman English Edge Vocabulary Booster JS1B (2017)

-(ISBN: 9789882392885)

5. Performance Extra Task-based Listening Book 1
(2" Ed.) (2023)

(With Restart Booklet, Data File & Online Resources)
-(ISBN: 9789888652730)

6. Developing Skills : Grammar & Usage for Junior
Secondary Learners Book 1 (Set B) (2" Ed.) (2022)
-(ISBN: 9789888706662)

7. Oliver Twist
(Provided by school)

8. Oxford Advanced Thematic Anthology Book 1 (2019)

-(ISBN: 9780190982881)
. School-based Resources Books
(Prepared by school)
. English Builder — Online Reading Programme
. Oxford Advanced Learner’s English-Chinese
Dictionary (10" Ed.) (Paperback) (2023)
(Bundled with e-resources)
-(ISBN: 9789888718979)

MATHEMATICS
12. Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1A
(Modular Binding) (2020) (Package)
(With Student Ebook 1A access card<$265.00>)
-(ISBN: 9789888738908)
13. Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1B
(Modular Binding) (2020) (Package)
(With Student Ebook 1B access card<$265.00>)
-(ISBN: 9789888738915)
Road to HKDSE -
Junior Secondary Mathematics Exercises
(New Syllabus Edition) S1
-(ISBN: 9789888751136)
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Diana Esser

C. Harris

Charles Dickens

Castle, Cook,

Cole, Daswani, etc.

C.M. Yeung,
K.H. Yeung,
K.Y. Tsui, etc.

C.M. Yeung,
K.H. Yeung,
K.Y. Tsui, etc.

K.C. Chan,

F.C. Tong, M.K. Lui,

M.N. Wong

Publisher Price

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pilot

Aristo

Oxford

227.00

227.00

40.00

40.00

193.00

191.00

164.00

Around 30.00

Wiseman
Oxford

Pearson

Pearson

Pan Lloyds

50.00
568.00

268.00

268.00

108.00



GEOGRAPHY

15.

16.

17.

18.

Interactive Geography C1 —

Using Urban Space Wisely (2" Ed.) (2022)
-(ISBN: 9789888706174)

Interactive Geography C4 —

The Trouble of Water (2" Ed.) (2022)
-(ISBN: 9789888706204)

Interactive Geography C1 Workbook —
Using Urban Space Wisely (2" Ed.) (2022)
-(ISBN: 9789888706280)

Interactive Geography C4 Workbook —
The Trouble of Water (2" Ed.) (2022)
-(ISBN: 9789888706310)

INTEGRATED SCIENCE

19.

20.

21.

22.

ECONOMICS & PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS

Junior Secondary Science

Mastering Concepts and Skills 1A (2023)

-(ISBN: 9789888837113)

Junior Secondary Science

Mastering Concepts and Skills 1B (2023)

-(ISBN: 9789888837120)

Junior Secondary Science

Mastering Concepts and Skills Workbook 1A (2023)
-(ISBN: 9789888837250)

Junior Secondary Science

Mastering Concepts and Skills Workbook 1B (2023)
-(ISBN: 9789888837267)

23.

Teaching Materials are tailor-made by school

B 3

0 24. B

0 25.

4 26.

BUEFREEE S —F (BTAR) (2022) (£45)
(Ff— L& T ErEhi5<$48.00>)

-(ISBN: 9789888836185)

BUEFEEESC i —T (B (2022) (B4S)
(Fff— T BB T-EREH<$48.00>)

-(ISBN: 9789888836178)

H— AR BB SRR R o eHTT

(2020 F{EEThR) ({EEE 5 © $83.00)

. PSR (HhR)

-(ISBN: 9789620705151)
B HE SR
-(ISBN: 9789620701733)

29

30.

Hrém B SRR 1.5 (2020)

-(ISBN: 9789888541423)

HrémPEIERAZ 1T (2020)
-(ISBN: 9789888541430)

(To be continued)

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok, etc.

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok, etc.

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok, etc.

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok, etc.

C.T. Chung,
W.K. Mak,
C.K. Wong
C.T. Chung,
W.K. Mak,
C.K. Wong
C.T. Chung,
W.K. Mak,
C.K. Wong
C.T. Chung,
W.K. Mak,
C.K. Wong
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Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

B &

B &
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146.00

146.00

61.50

61.50

229.00

229.00

87.00

87.00

281.00

281.00

ﬂfﬁ%ﬂ
A TS
110,00

45.00

98.50

112.00
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31 JESURAR — HrafiE #5101 L (2020) BIEES ~ BT
-(ISBN: 9789888541300)
32. FESUIRAR — HrafiE 251 1 T BB ~ FTH

(2020 > 2021 fEEEFIFFETIE)
-(ISBN: 9789888705177)
COMPUTER LITERACY
33. Teaching Materials are tailor-made by school

B 8 Eh
34. AiEEimsh — (2019)
-(ISBN: 9789882176508)

HOME ECONOMICS
35. Teaching Materials are tailor-made by school

MUSIC
36. Approach to Music 1 (2™ Ed.) (2015)
(With " Unit Revisions & Music Appreciation 1 ; Booklet)
-(ISBN: 9789627452607)

4
37. BEEAEI AT F
-(ISBN: 9789624883947)
* 38, BELK (Fu&aAEEThR) (B hR) (RCUHS3)
-(ISBN:: 9789622932029)

BEERERARABE
39. <fiEafE 7> =ELEE
woaRk = 0 BE5@RE] ST > Yes, | Can !
-(ISBN: 9789881950413)

VISUAL ARTS
40. Visual Arts 1 : Lee Kwai Fong
See inan Artistic Way — Still Life Drawing
-(ISBN: 9789623729659)
41. Visual Arts 5 : Lee Kwai Fong
Let’s Look at Art - Art Appreciation
-(ISBN: 9789623729697)
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* For Reference Only
(2EEH)

4 Subscription at the beginning of school year, not for retail sale
(BEFRIERGE T - ZEM A THE)
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Jing Kung

Jing Kung

204.00

173.50

156.50

200.00

115.00

105.00

110.00

70.00

70.00



